
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Club                            Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Club                            Total    

2026 Winter National Championships

Femmes-Women 3m Prelim

Championnats Nationaux d`hiver 2026

Referee: SEHN, ERIC               

Judge 1: BUSH, BARB                               Judge 2: BOYS, BEV                

Judge 3: LORTIE, STEPHANE                         Judge 4: JOSTEN, JOSIE            

Judge 5: BARRET, ERYN                             Judge 6: TOTH, SARA               

Judge 7: POWER, STEVE                   

    1.  JASMIN, AMELIE-LAURA          Open          CAMO                           309.75

              205B  3.0        6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   66.00     66.00 (1)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   39.00    105.00 (5)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0   69.75    174.75 (2)

              305B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0   67.50    242.25 (1)

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5   67.50    309.75 (1)

    2.  VALLEE, MIA                   Open          CAMO                           300.25

              405B  3.0        7.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   58.50     58.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   54.25    112.75 (1)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    166.75 (3)

              305B  3.0        7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   72.00    238.75 (2)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0   61.50    300.25 (2)

    3.  SEVIGNY, AURELIE              Open          AGAMI                          270.90

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.5   46.20     46.20 (10)

              107C  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0   63.00    109.20 (3)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   55.50    164.70 (4)

              405C  2.7        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   56.70    221.40 (3)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5   49.50    270.90 (3)

    4.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          PCDC                           261.00

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   56.70     56.70 (5)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   55.80    112.50 (2)

              305B  3.0        7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5   69.00    181.50 (1)

              205B  3.0        2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0   25.50    207.00 (4)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 7.0 5.0 6.0   54.00    261.00 (4)

    5.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          SASKATOON                      258.90

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   64.50     64.50 (2)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.5   37.50    102.00 (6)

              107B  3.1        3.0 3.0 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   27.90    129.90 (9)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.5   57.00    186.90 (6)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0   72.00    258.90 (5)
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    6.  LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          NEPEAN OTT                     241.30

              105B  2.4        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   28.80     28.80 (15)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.50     78.30 (12)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   51.00    129.30 (10)

              305C  2.8        5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0   49.00    178.30 (10)

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    241.30 (6)

    7.  DEPATIE, ROSELYNE             Open          CAMO                           241.20

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5   49.50     49.50 (7)

              305B  3.0        5.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    102.00 (6)

              107C  2.8        5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   46.20    148.20 (6)

              405B  3.0        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.5   42.00    190.20 (5)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5   51.00    241.20 (7)

[V] 8.  FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          SFEC                           237.00

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0   54.00     54.00 (6)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0   46.20    100.20 (8)

              107C  2.8        6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   50.40    150.60 (5)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0   29.40    180.00 (9)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.00    237.00 (8)

    8.  TESSIER, KELLY-ANN            Open          CAMO                           233.95

              105B  2.4        7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (9)

              205C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0   46.20     93.00 (10)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.60    133.60 (8)

              405C  2.7        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0   49.95    183.55 (8)

              5233D 2.4        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5   50.40    233.95 (9)

    9.  VAN HOUTTE-CACHERO, MACKENZIE Open          PCDC                           232.00

              105B  2.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   48.00     48.00 (8)

              205B  3.0        6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5   60.00    108.00 (4)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0   28.00    136.00 (7)

              5152B 3.0        5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5   42.00    178.00 (11)

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0   54.00    232.00 (10)

    10. DUREVSKA, DANIELA             Open          CALGARY                        223.15

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   60.00     60.00 (3)

              107B  3.1        3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   35.65     95.65 (9)

              205C  2.8        2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5   21.00    116.65 (12)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5   42.00    158.65 (12)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0   64.50    223.15 (11)
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    11. FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          TDA                            219.20

              405C  2.7        4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5   32.40     32.40 (13)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   51.00     83.40 (11)

              107C  2.8        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0   44.80    128.20 (11)

              205C  2.8        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   57.40    185.60 (7)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60    219.20 (12)

    12. HOULE, SANDRINE               Open          CAMO                           191.40

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   42.00     42.00 (11)

              205C  2.8        3.5 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0   30.80     72.80 (13)

              305C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.0   28.00    100.80 (14)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5   48.60    149.40 (13)

              5235D 2.8        5.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5   42.00    191.40 (13)

    13. BEAUPRE, RAFAELLE             Open          CAMO                           178.95

              5132D 2.1        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   30.45     30.45 (14)

              105B  2.4        5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0   39.60     70.05 (14)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5   33.60    103.65 (13)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5   29.40    133.05 (14)

              405C  2.7        5.5 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5   45.90    178.95 (14)

    14. HEDGES, EVANGELINE            Open          REVOLUTION                     161.55

              105B  2.4        5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5   39.60     39.60 (12)

              205C  2.8        3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0   25.20     64.80 (15)

              305C  2.8        4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60     98.40 (15)

              405C  2.7        3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5   28.35    126.75 (15)

              5233D 2.4        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5   34.80    161.55 (15)
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